Ipsos

Overall, would you say you are very knowledgeable, somewhat
knowledgeable, not very knowledgeable, or not at all knowledgeable
about nuclear energy and nuclear technology issues?

Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 566
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 566
75
Very knowledgeable (4) 13.0%
314
Somewhat knowledgeable (3) 55.0%
124
Not very knowledgeable (2) 22.0%
52
Not at all knowledgeable (1) 9.0%
1
Don't Know/Refused 0

Summary (Net)

389
Top 2 Box (NET) 69.0%
176
Low 2 Box (NET) 31.0%
] 566
Sigma 100.0%
2.73
Mean
Std Dev 0.81
Std Err 0.03

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

How familiar would you say that you are with Bruce Power?

Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 566
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 566
160
Very familiar (4) 28.0%
319
Somewhat familiar (3) 56.0%
67
Not very familiar (2) 12.0%
14
Not at all familiar (1) 3.0%
2
Never heard of Bruce Power 0
3
Don't Know/Refused 1.0%

Summary (Net)

479
Top 2 Box (NET) 85.0%
81
Low 2 Box (NET) 14.0%
. 566
ma
9 100.0%
3.11
Mean
Std Dev 0.7
Std Err 0.03
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Ipsos

Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each one? Is
that strongly or somewhat? - Top 2 Box Summary

Base (Un-weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 549
Base (Weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 546
511
Bruce Power is a good community citizen 93.0%
476
Bruce Power is responsibly managed 87.0%
Bruce Power is involved with the community in a 501
positive way 92.0%
I have confidence that the Bruce Nuclear Facility 509
operates safely 93.0%
I have confidence in the security measures at the Bruce 506
Nuclear Facility 93.0%
Bruce Power keeps the community updated through 454
regular communications 83.0%

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

How aware are you about the recent proposal to advance the long-term
planning and consultation work required to explore nuclear expansion
options on the Bruce Power site?

A
Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents excluding don't
know 565
Base (Weighted): All Respondents excluding don't know 565
36
Very aware (4) 6.0%
199
Somewhat aware (3) 35.0%
156
Not very aware (2) 28.0%
174
Not at all aware (1) 31.0%

Summary (Net)

236
Top 2 Box (NET) 42.0%
329
Low 2 Box (NET) 58.0%
S 565
ma
9 100.0%
2.17
Mean
Std Dev 0.94
Std Err 0.04
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Ipsos

To what extent do you support or oppose the proposal to advance the
long-term planning and consultation work required to explore nuclear
expansion options on the Bruce Power site?

Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 566
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 566
210
Strongly support (4) 37.0%
243
Somewhat support (3) 43.0%
53
Somewhat oppose (2) 9.0%
33
Strongly oppose (1) 6.0%
27
Don't Know/Refused 5.0%

Summary (Net)

453
Top 2 Box (NET) 80.0%

86
Low 2 Box (NET) 15.0%
Si 566

'gma 100.0%

3.17
Mean
Std Dev 0.84
Std Err 0.04
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